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AVAILABLE JANUARY 2026 | 485 020 SF L A4 PHOENIX 4
2314 E WILKINS DR | cHiLLICOTHE, IL ;g"é; [NVESTORS

Opportunity. Execution. Value Creation.

PATRICK DEDERING | 414-376-6933 | PATRICK@PHOENIXINVESTORS.COM

This document has been prepared by Phoenix Investors for advertising and general information only. Phoenix Investors makes no guarantees, representations, or warranties of any
kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy, and reliability.
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PROPERTY DETAILS

2314 E WILKINS DR | CHILLICOTHE, IL

AVAILABLE SPACE
MINIMUM DIVISIBLE
WAREHOUSE SPACE
OFFICE SPACE

DOCK DOORS

GRADE-LEVEL DRIVE-IN DOORS

CLEAR HEIGHT

COLUMN WIDTH/DEPTH

ROOF
WALLS
FLOORS
YEAR BUILT
LIGHTING
PARKING
LAND AREA
ZONING

PARCEL ID

485,020 SF

40,200 SF

476,568 SF

8,452 SF

65

22

18 -29

25' x 50’

Steel

Steel

Reinforced Concrete
2000, 1995, 1997
Fluorescent & LED
207 Spaces

39.78 Acres

12: Heavy Industrial
09-11-376-007




FLOOR PLAN

2314 E WILKINS DR | CHILLICOTHE, IL

NUMBER SPACE DESIGNATION CLEAR HEIGHT COLUMN SPACING DOCK DOORS OH DOORS SQUARE FEET
1 WAREHOUSE 18'-29' 25'x 50 20 5 140,307 SF
1A OFFICE DROP CEILING N/A N/A N/A 8,452 SF
2 WAREHOUSE 21'- 28 25" x 50 6 2 40,200 SF
3 WAREHOUSE 18'-29' 25'x 50 16 6 159,427 SF
4 WAREHOUSE 18'-29' 25'x 50 23 9 136,634 SF
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